Date of Transaction LA dept which incurred the expenditure

23/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
06/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
20/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
20/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
20/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
16/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
15/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
16/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
14/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
14/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
14/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
05/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
05/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
31/08/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
30/08/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
22/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
14/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
06/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
07/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
21/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
20/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
26/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
20/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
15/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
02/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
21/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
21/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
20/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
15/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
09/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
07/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
07/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
07/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
06/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
02/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
02/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
01/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
01/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
31/08/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
31/08/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
08/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk
31/08/16 Procurement Purchase Desk

23/09/16 Procurement Purchase Desk

Beneficiary

WCC PARKING MOBILE
WCC PARKING MOBILE
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
TESCO-STORES 6255
CLINTONS 1172

CLINTONS 1172
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
GOOGLE CHAINFIRE
AMAZON EU

CLINTONS 1172

FACEBK QLB9J9EJ22

CAFE IMBIZO LIMITED
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
WATER COOLERS DIRECT
REPLACEMENTKEYSCOUK
FAREHAM COLLEGE

DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
WWW.PLUMBERS-MATE.CO.U
STORMKING PLASTICS LTD

WWW.GARAGEDOOR-SPARES.

MEGA LABELS
DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
SOLENT BUILDING SUPPLI
DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
STAPLES UK

TL&GN RAILWAY WEBLONDON
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
BRITISH GAS BUSINE
TIMPSON LTD

WWW .TRANSPORTXTRA.COM
SPALDINGS LIMITED
SPALDINGS LIMITED

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
HAMBROOK GARDEN SU
INGIMEX LTD

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
COWPLAIN TURF CO LTD

B & Q 1002
WWW.CUSTOMPAC.CO.UK
M C PRODUCTS

ASDA SUPERSTORE
CROMA LCKSMTHS & S S L
SOOTHILLS BAKERY
WWW.HUNTLEIGH-HEAL
SUPERDRUG STORES PLC
WWW.UKPOS.COM
SIGNDESIGNPRINTCOM
FACEBK GHANGISAA2
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

4.50
3.50
16.00
6.74
100.00
100.00
16.00
23.23
9.98
43.50
21.92
5.94
100.00
80.00
18.89
50.00
52.00
551.52
76.00
344.94
11.62
350.00
64.56
36.70
292.32
25.75
18.09
6.96
20.40
114.29
15.72
-116.50
486.00
27.00
300.00
6.00
125.83
10.00
75.65
7.50
68.00
173.00
46.46
32.10
270.00
84.00
49.15
480.00
313.99
28.22
96.00
147.00
3.84
55.92
122.00
10.00
6.98

PARKING WINCHESTER

PARKING WINCHESTER

ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT
ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT
VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT
VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT
ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT
REMOTE CONTROL FOR CAMERA
MOUNT BRACKET - M P

VARIOUS CAMERA EQUIPMENT
CAMERA ARM AND MOUNT

GOOGLE APP-M P

VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT
VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT
FACEBOOK ADVERTS

ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT
TRAINING SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES

FIRST AID TRAINING SUPPLIES
GROUND FLOOR WATER COOLER
KEYS FOR CUPBOARD

AAT FIN STATEMENT COURSE
ADHESIVE FOR STORES

JOB NUMBER 18173BATH HANDLES
JOB NUMBER 15762CANOPY

JOB NUMBER 19655LOCK MECH
LABELS FOR STORES

ADJUSTMENT TO PREVIOUS 19840
JOB NUMBER 20288BRICKS

JOB REFERENCE 19840TILES ETC
STATIONERY FOR THE OFFICE
REFUND OF FRAUDULENT TRANS

CT LEGAL

NNDR LEGAL

INSTALL FEE ELEC METER LHLC CP
KEY CUT

PARKING REVIEW SUBS

POSTAGE

MANURE FORKS AND MAUL

PHOTO FRAMES CERTIFICATES

TOP SOIL

LOAD POLE

FLORAL PAINT

ORANGE AND APPLE JUICE F IN B
TURF

DRILL

POLY BALLS FOR FLORAL DISPLAY
PARKING UNIFORM

FAREHAM IN BLOOM

GAS BOTTLE

REFRESHMENTS FOR FAREHAM IN BL
RESPONSIVE REPAIRS

1ST CLASS STAMPS

CLIP FRAMES & SIGNAGE HOLDERS
AT A GLANCE POSTERS

ILLEGAL EAGLES FACEBOOK BOOST
TABLET COVER

Merchant Category

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
ADVERTISING SERVICES

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
FLOOR COVERING STORES

PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

FLOOR COVERING STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

FLOOR COVERING STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

FINES

FINES

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES

BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

BAKERIES

HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
ADVERTISING SERVICES

BOOK STORES



23/09/16
23/09/16
21/09/16
21/09/16
15/09/16
05/09/16
05/09/16
02/09/16
31/08/16
26/08/16
15/09/16
15/09/16
08/09/16
26/09/16
22/09/16
10/09/16
20/09/16
26/08/16
09/09/16
13/09/16
08/09/16
31/08/16
30/08/16
12/09/16
31/08/16
19/09/16
19/09/16
19/09/16
14/09/16
26/09/16
14/09/16
14/09/16
14/09/16
08/09/16
16/09/16
08/09/16
08/09/16
07/09/16
14/09/16
14/09/16
14/09/16
14/09/16
10/09/16
07/09/16
26/08/16
13/09/16
08/09/16
27/09/16
26/09/16
26/09/16
21/09/16
02/09/16
26/08/16
26/08/16
26/08/16
26/08/16
26/08/16
27/09/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
ARGOS LTD

CPC

NOVATECH LTD

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
METROPLAN LTD
METROPLAN LTD

EB VIABILITY EVENT SE
RAZZAMATAZZ

CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM
SLUG AND LETTUCE F
POPPLESTON ALLEN
WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI
CO-OP GROUP 310650

CIEH

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AGORA PUBLICATIONS
WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI
ARGOS LTD

PREMIER INN

OCCASIONS
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
MARKS&SPENCER PLC

THE RANGE
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
CROMA LCKSMTHS & SS L
IKEA

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
BRITISH GAS BUSINE
TIMPSON LTD

WH SMITH

TIMPSON LTD

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

AJAX MACHINE TOOLS
SLUG AND LETTUCE F
TORRINGTON SHOP
WWW.CERTSURE.COM
AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
RAWSONS THE FLORIST
CREATESEND/COM
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
WWW.NISBETS.COM
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
TESCO-STORES 6255

9.44
74.99
162.99
143.93
66.00
31.97
2.00
11.94
35.72
19.97
58.36
58.37
156.00
349.40
13.85
299.80
200.00
235.00
35.00
179.00
21.97
52.46
235.00
35.98
167.00
10.00
12.50
4.99
12.50
1.99
145.50
51.56
59.90
16.48
300.00
-25.00
30.40
25.00
652.50
652.50
232.50
167.50
20.64
232.50
4,795.00
47.54
40.00
305.00
126.45
-65.84
185.19
29.99
33.87
62.50
-50.00
80.75
71.60
8.97

USB CABLE

TABLET COMPUTER

NETWORKS PATCH CABLES
DOCKING UNIT AND SSD'S
TELEPHONE HEADSET

NETWORK ROUTER

PHONE CASE

USB CABLES

SSD DRIVES

VGA CABLES
DISPLAY/NOTICEBOARDS
DISPLAY/NOTICEBOARDS

C B PAS VIABILITY EVENT

SNAP MATERIALS

ONE COMMUNITY MTG
VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
TRAINING COURSE SP

COURSE FORHC

CLEAR DEBT ELECTRIC METER KEY
TRAINING DAMP MOULD K B
DISINFECTANT FOR DOG VAN
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR
ALCOHOL LICENSING COURSE IR
KETTLE - DOWNING + TRAFALGAR
ACCOMMODATION KR
CHOCOLATES

FLOWERS

TAPE MEASURE

FLOWERS 9691 4902

LIGHT BULBS FOR PORTACABIN
PORTAKABIN TV LICENCE

LOCKS FOR FARADAY PARK
MEETING EQUIPMENT, TABLE, CUPS
CAMERA ACCESSORIES

INSTALL FEE ELEC METER LHLC CP
PEN FOR CITIZEN OF HONOUR BOOK
PEN FOR CITIZEN OF HONOUR BOOK
PEN FOR CITIZEN OF HONOUR BOOK
ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2004

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2003

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 265

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 70

BATTERIES

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 43

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

FREEDOM MARCH REFRESHMENTS
CRYSTAL DECANTERS FOR PARLOUR
SUPPLEMENTARY ASSESSMENT
FENCING SUPPLIES

FENCING CREDIT

FENCING SUPPLIES

FLOWERS ALONG

ESHOT NEWS LETTER

UNIFORMS BLOUSES

REFUND ON UNIFORMS BLOUSES
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

BISCUITS RE SSEINBLOOM

DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES

BOOK STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES

SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

DISCOUNT STORES

PREMIER INN

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DEPARTMENT STORES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
BOOK STORES

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

CRYSTAL AND GLASSWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

FLORISTS

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



21/09/16
20/09/16
11/09/16
11/09/16
09/09/16
09/09/16
09/09/16
06/09/16
01/09/16
23/09/16
23/09/16
21/09/16
20/09/16
20/09/16
07/09/16
05/09/16
04/09/16
02/09/16
02/09/16
01/09/16
01/09/16
30/08/16
27/09/16
27/09/16
27/09/16
23/09/16
21/09/16
19/09/16
16/09/16
23/09/16
23/09/16
23/09/16
20/09/16
16/09/16
16/09/16
15/09/16
13/09/16
08/09/16
06/09/16
07/09/16
06/09/16
06/09/16
06/09/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

TESCO-STORES 6255
POUNDLAND

TW HAND CAR WASH
POUNDLAND

SOOTHILLS BAKERY
WAITROSE 563

WAITROSE 563
TESCO-STORES 6255
POUNDLAND

DISCLOSURE SCOT
RAZZAMATAZZ

GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
TIMPSON LTD
BOOTS,FAREHAM

THE FRAMING CENTRE
HIGH STREET SWEETS
TESCO STORE 2156
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
ALDI

TESCO-STORES 6255
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD
HOMEWOOD CHIROPRACTIC
SPIRE SUSSEX HOSP
LOGISTICS JOB SHOP LTD
WWW.PORT.AC.UK
GOSPORT FERRY LTD
DISCLOSURE SCOT
TRAINLINE

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
SEPD PLC

TRAINLINE

SPEEDY STAMPS

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
PAYPAL LADYJFASHIO
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
WWWHAPPYDRAINSCOUK
VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.STADIA-SPORTS.CO.U
DIRECT LINEN TEXTILES
COMBINED COURT CEN

7.00
4.00
35.00
1.67
20.50
22.80
7.94
57.01
1.00
25.00
6.67
30.00
24.92
4.74
130.00
22.09
70.20
11.48
35.05
36.63
45.00
7.50
350.00
45.00
330.00
295.00
2,630.00
15.00
25.00
9.84
53.79
399.76
7.09
19.02
26.80
2.55
20.00
495.00
16.17
150.00
128.04
95.20
100.00

FLOWERS MILK FOR PARLOUR
EXEC DRINKING CHOCOLATE &PEPSI
FULL VALET ON MAYORAL CAR
TISSUES FOR PARLOUR

FREEDOM MARCH PASTRIES
VANNES TWINNING PROVISIONS
VANNES TWINNING PROVISIONS
MAYOR DINNER PRIOVISIONS

MILK FOR PARLOUR

CRB CHECK-EY

EXTRA WEIGHTS FOR BALLOONS
VOUCHER-FLOWERS FOR VDP
ENGRAVING OF YCOH PLAQUE
COH PHOTOS FOR AFTERNOON TEA
FRAMING OF 2 X VANNES SCROLLS
SWEETS FOR VANNES VISITORS
WINES FOR VANNES DP

MAYORAL HAT ADJUSTERS

ITEMS FOR VANNES VISITORS
VANNES DP

V T-FOR COH BOOK

TOILETRIES FOR WM MUSEUM

AD FOR REFUSE DRIVER VACANCY
MEDICAL COST SL

MEDICAL EXPENSE SL

AD FOR REFUSE DRIVER VACANCY
T HUNIVERSITY FEES

T H FERRY FOR UNIVERSITY

BASIC DISC-J C

MEETING TRAVEL TICKETS
PUMPKIN CARVING KITS
ELECTRICITY SERVICE ALTERATION
TRAINING COURSE TRAVEL
RETURN TO SENDER STAMP
HALLOWEEN TABLECLOTHS
HALLOWEEN TAPE

GIFT CARD TENANT PARTICIPATION
WORK AT WESTBURY MANOR

TAXI COSTS

PAVEMENT POSTER BOARDS
FOOTBALL GOAL NETS

TABLE CLOTHS

COURT COSTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

CAR WASHES

DISCOUNT STORES

BAKERIES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
CHIROPRACTORS

HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
ADVERTISING SERVICES

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

STAMP & COIN STORES-PHILATELIC & NUMISMATIC SUPPLY
BOOK STORES

VARIETY STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

BOOK STORES

GENERAL CONTRACTORS/RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS

FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
FINES



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - September 2016
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	4.50
	4.50

	PARKING WINCHESTER
	PARKING WINCHESTER

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/09/16
	06/09/16
	06/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	3.50
	3.50

	PARKING WINCHESTER
	PARKING WINCHESTER

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	16.00
	16.00

	ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT
	ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	6.74
	6.74

	ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT
	ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CLINTONS 1172
	CLINTONS 1172

	100.00
	100.00

	VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT
	VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CLINTONS 1172
	CLINTONS 1172

	100.00
	100.00

	VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT
	VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	16/09/16
	16/09/16
	16/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	16.00
	16.00

	ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT
	ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/09/16
	15/09/16
	15/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	23.23
	23.23

	REMOTE CONTROL FOR CAMERA
	REMOTE CONTROL FOR CAMERA

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	16/09/16
	16/09/16
	16/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	9.98
	9.98

	MOUNT BRACKET - M P
	MOUNT BRACKET - M P

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	43.50
	43.50

	VARIOUS CAMERA EQUIPMENT
	VARIOUS CAMERA EQUIPMENT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	21.92
	21.92

	CAMERA ARM AND MOUNT
	CAMERA ARM AND MOUNT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GOOGLE  CHAINFIRE
	GOOGLE  CHAINFIRE

	5.94
	5.94

	GOOGLE APP - M P
	GOOGLE APP - M P

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	05/09/16
	05/09/16
	05/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	100.00
	100.00

	VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT
	VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	05/09/16
	05/09/16
	05/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CLINTONS 1172
	CLINTONS 1172

	80.00
	80.00

	VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT
	VOUCHERS - RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	31/08/16
	31/08/16
	31/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBK QLB9J9EJ22
	FACEBK QLB9J9EJ22

	18.89
	18.89

	FACEBOOK ADVERTS
	FACEBOOK ADVERTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	30/08/16
	30/08/16
	30/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CAFE IMBIZO LIMITED
	CAFE IMBIZO LIMITED

	50.00
	50.00

	ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT
	ENGAGEMENT MEETING REFRESHMENT

	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS


	22/09/16
	22/09/16
	22/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	52.00
	52.00

	TRAINING SUPPLIES
	TRAINING SUPPLIES

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	551.52
	551.52

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/09/16
	06/09/16
	06/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	76.00
	76.00

	FIRST AID TRAINING SUPPLIES
	FIRST AID TRAINING SUPPLIES

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	07/09/16
	07/09/16
	07/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WATER COOLERS DIRECT
	WATER COOLERS DIRECT

	344.94
	344.94

	GROUND FLOOR WATER COOLER
	GROUND FLOOR WATER COOLER

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	21/09/16
	21/09/16
	21/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	REPLACEMENTKEYSCOUK
	REPLACEMENTKEYSCOUK

	11.62
	11.62

	KEYS FOR CUPBOARD
	KEYS FOR CUPBOARD

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FAREHAM COLLEGE
	FAREHAM COLLEGE

	350.00
	350.00

	AAT FIN STATEMENT COURSE
	AAT FIN STATEMENT COURSE

	COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
	COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD

	64.56
	64.56

	ADHESIVE FOR STORES
	ADHESIVE FOR STORES

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	26/09/16
	26/09/16
	26/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.PLUMBERS-MATE.CO.U
	WWW.PLUMBERS-MATE.CO.U

	36.70
	36.70

	JOB NUMBER 18173.BATH HANDLES
	JOB NUMBER 18173.BATH HANDLES

	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STORMKING PLASTICS LTD
	STORMKING PLASTICS LTD

	292.32
	292.32

	JOB NUMBER 15762.CANOPY
	JOB NUMBER 15762.CANOPY

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GARAGEDOOR-SPARES.
	WWW.GARAGEDOOR-SPARES.

	25.75
	25.75

	JOB NUMBER 19655.LOCK MECH
	JOB NUMBER 19655.LOCK MECH

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEGA LABELS
	MEGA LABELS

	18.09
	18.09

	LABELS FOR STORES
	LABELS FOR STORES

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD

	6.96
	6.96

	ADJUSTMENT TO PREVIOUS 19840
	ADJUSTMENT TO PREVIOUS 19840

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOLENT BUILDING SUPPLI
	SOLENT BUILDING SUPPLI

	20.40
	20.40

	JOB NUMBER 20288.BRICKS
	JOB NUMBER 20288.BRICKS

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD

	114.29
	114.29

	JOB REFERENCE 19840.TILES ETC
	JOB REFERENCE 19840.TILES ETC

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	15/09/16
	15/09/16
	15/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAPLES UK
	STAPLES UK

	15.72
	15.72

	STATIONERY FOR THE OFFICE
	STATIONERY FOR THE OFFICE

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	02/09/16
	02/09/16
	02/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TL&GN RAILWAY WEBLONDON
	TL&GN RAILWAY WEBLONDON

	-116.50
	-116.50

	REFUND OF FRAUDULENT TRANS
	REFUND OF FRAUDULENT TRANS


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	486.00
	486.00

	CT LEGAL 
	CT LEGAL 

	FINES
	FINES


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	27.00
	27.00

	NNDR LEGAL
	NNDR LEGAL

	FINES
	FINES


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BRITISH GAS BUSINE
	BRITISH GAS BUSINE

	300.00
	300.00

	INSTALL FEE ELEC METER LHLC CP
	INSTALL FEE ELEC METER LHLC CP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	21/09/16
	21/09/16
	21/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	6.00
	6.00

	KEY CUT
	KEY CUT

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	21/09/16
	21/09/16
	21/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.TRANSPORTXTRA.COM
	WWW.TRANSPORTXTRA.COM

	125.83
	125.83

	PARKING REVIEW SUBS
	PARKING REVIEW SUBS

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SPALDINGS LIMITED
	SPALDINGS LIMITED

	10.00
	10.00

	POSTAGE
	POSTAGE

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SPALDINGS LIMITED
	SPALDINGS LIMITED

	75.65
	75.65

	MANURE FORKS AND MAUL
	MANURE FORKS AND MAUL

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/09/16
	15/09/16
	15/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	7.50
	7.50

	PHOTO FRAMES CERTIFICATES
	PHOTO FRAMES CERTIFICATES

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	12/09/16
	12/09/16
	12/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAMBROOK GARDEN SU
	HAMBROOK GARDEN SU

	68.00
	68.00

	TOP SOIL
	TOP SOIL

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	09/09/16
	09/09/16
	09/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	INGIMEX LTD
	INGIMEX LTD

	173.00
	173.00

	LOAD POLE
	LOAD POLE

	METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
	METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES


	07/09/16
	07/09/16
	07/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	46.46
	46.46

	FLORAL PAINT
	FLORAL PAINT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/09/16
	07/09/16
	07/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	32.10
	32.10

	ORANGE AND APPLE JUICE F IN B
	ORANGE AND APPLE JUICE F IN B

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/09/16
	07/09/16
	07/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COWPLAIN TURF CO LTD
	COWPLAIN TURF CO LTD

	270.00
	270.00

	TURF
	TURF

	LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES
	LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES


	06/09/16
	06/09/16
	06/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	B & Q 1002
	B & Q 1002

	84.00
	84.00

	DRILL
	DRILL

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	02/09/16
	02/09/16
	02/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CUSTOMPAC.CO.UK
	WWW.CUSTOMPAC.CO.UK

	49.15
	49.15

	POLY BALLS FOR FLORAL DISPLAY
	POLY BALLS FOR FLORAL DISPLAY

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	02/09/16
	02/09/16
	02/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	M C PRODUCTS
	M C PRODUCTS

	480.00
	480.00

	PARKING UNIFORM
	PARKING UNIFORM

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	01/09/16
	01/09/16
	01/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	313.99
	313.99

	FAREHAM IN BLOOM 
	FAREHAM IN BLOOM 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/09/16
	01/09/16
	01/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CROMA LCKSMTHS & S S L
	CROMA LCKSMTHS & S S L

	28.22
	28.22

	GAS BOTTLE
	GAS BOTTLE

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	31/08/16
	31/08/16
	31/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	96.00
	96.00

	REFRESHMENTS FOR FAREHAM IN BL
	REFRESHMENTS FOR FAREHAM IN BL

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	31/08/16
	31/08/16
	31/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.HUNTLEIGH-HEAL
	WWW.HUNTLEIGH-HEAL

	147.00
	147.00

	RESPONSIVE REPAIRS
	RESPONSIVE REPAIRS

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SUPERDRUG STORES PLC
	SUPERDRUG STORES PLC

	3.84
	3.84

	1ST CLASS STAMPS
	1ST CLASS STAMPS

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	10/09/16
	10/09/16
	10/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.UKPOS.COM
	WWW.UKPOS.COM

	55.92
	55.92

	CLIP FRAMES & SIGNAGE HOLDERS
	CLIP FRAMES & SIGNAGE HOLDERS

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	08/09/16
	08/09/16
	08/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SIGNDESIGNPRINTCOM
	SIGNDESIGNPRINTCOM

	122.00
	122.00

	AT A GLANCE POSTERS
	AT A GLANCE POSTERS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	31/08/16
	31/08/16
	31/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBK GH4N69SAA2
	FACEBK GH4N69SAA2

	10.00
	10.00

	ILLEGAL EAGLES FACEBOOK BOOST
	ILLEGAL EAGLES FACEBOOK BOOST

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	6.98
	6.98

	TABLET COVER
	TABLET COVER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	9.44
	9.44

	USB CABLE
	USB CABLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	74.99
	74.99

	TABLET COMPUTER
	TABLET COMPUTER

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	21/09/16
	21/09/16
	21/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	162.99
	162.99

	NETWORKS PATCH CABLES
	NETWORKS PATCH CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	21/09/16
	21/09/16
	21/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NOVATECH LTD
	NOVATECH LTD

	143.93
	143.93

	DOCKING UNIT AND SSD'S
	DOCKING UNIT AND SSD'S

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	15/09/16
	15/09/16
	15/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	66.00
	66.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	05/09/16
	05/09/16
	05/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	31.97
	31.97

	NETWORK ROUTER
	NETWORK ROUTER

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	05/09/16
	05/09/16
	05/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	2.00
	2.00

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	02/09/16
	02/09/16
	02/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	11.94
	11.94

	USB CABLES
	USB CABLES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	31/08/16
	31/08/16
	31/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	35.72
	35.72

	SSD DRIVES
	SSD DRIVES

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	26/08/16
	26/08/16
	26/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	19.97
	19.97

	VGA CABLES
	VGA CABLES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/09/16
	15/09/16
	15/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	METROPLAN LTD
	METROPLAN LTD

	58.36
	58.36

	DISPLAY/NOTICEBOARDS 
	DISPLAY/NOTICEBOARDS 

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/09/16
	15/09/16
	15/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	METROPLAN LTD
	METROPLAN LTD

	58.37
	58.37

	DISPLAY/NOTICEBOARDS 
	DISPLAY/NOTICEBOARDS 

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/09/16
	08/09/16
	08/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EB  VIABILITY EVENT SE
	EB  VIABILITY EVENT SE

	156.00
	156.00

	C B PAS VIABILITY EVENT
	C B PAS VIABILITY EVENT

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/09/16
	26/09/16
	26/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RAZZAMATAZZ
	RAZZAMATAZZ

	349.40
	349.40

	SNAP MATERIALS
	SNAP MATERIALS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	22/09/16
	22/09/16
	22/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM
	CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM

	13.85
	13.85

	ONE COMMUNITY MTG
	ONE COMMUNITY MTG

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	10/09/16
	10/09/16
	10/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SLUG AND LETTUCE F
	SLUG AND LETTUCE F

	299.80
	299.80

	VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
	VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POPPLESTON ALLEN
	POPPLESTON ALLEN

	200.00
	200.00

	TRAINING COURSE SP
	TRAINING COURSE SP

	ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES
	ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES


	26/08/16
	26/08/16
	26/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI
	WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI

	235.00
	235.00

	COURSE FOR H C
	COURSE FOR H C

	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL


	09/09/16
	09/09/16
	09/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	35.00
	35.00

	CLEAR DEBT ELECTRIC METER KEY
	CLEAR DEBT ELECTRIC METER KEY

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/09/16
	13/09/16
	13/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CIEH
	CIEH

	179.00
	179.00

	TRAINING DAMP MOULD K B
	TRAINING DAMP MOULD K B

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/09/16
	08/09/16
	08/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	21.97
	21.97

	DISINFECTANT FOR DOG VAN
	DISINFECTANT FOR DOG VAN

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	31/08/16
	31/08/16
	31/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	52.46
	52.46

	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR
	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/08/16
	30/08/16
	30/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI
	WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI

	235.00
	235.00

	ALCOHOL LICENSING COURSE I R
	ALCOHOL LICENSING COURSE I R

	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL


	12/09/16
	12/09/16
	12/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	35.98
	35.98

	KETTLE - DOWNING + TRAFALGAR
	KETTLE - DOWNING + TRAFALGAR

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	31/08/16
	31/08/16
	31/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	167.00
	167.00

	ACCOMMODATION KR
	ACCOMMODATION KR

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	OCCASIONS
	OCCASIONS

	10.00
	10.00

	CHOCOLATES
	CHOCOLATES

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	12.50
	12.50

	FLOWERS
	FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	4.99
	4.99

	TAPE MEASURE
	TAPE MEASURE

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	12.50
	12.50

	FLOWERS 9691 4902
	FLOWERS 9691 4902

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/09/16
	26/09/16
	26/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE RANGE
	THE RANGE

	1.99
	1.99

	LIGHT BULBS FOR PORTACABIN
	LIGHT BULBS FOR PORTACABIN

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	PORTAKABIN TV LICENCE
	PORTAKABIN TV LICENCE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CROMA LCKSMTHS & S S L
	CROMA LCKSMTHS & S S L

	51.56
	51.56

	LOCKS FOR FARADAY PARK
	LOCKS FOR FARADAY PARK

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	IKEA
	IKEA

	59.90
	59.90

	MEETING EQUIPMENT, TABLE, CUPS
	MEETING EQUIPMENT, TABLE, CUPS

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	08/09/16
	08/09/16
	08/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	16.48
	16.48

	CAMERA ACCESSORIES
	CAMERA ACCESSORIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	16/09/16
	16/09/16
	16/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BRITISH GAS BUSINE
	BRITISH GAS BUSINE

	300.00
	300.00

	INSTALL FEE ELEC METER LHLC CP
	INSTALL FEE ELEC METER LHLC CP

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	08/09/16
	08/09/16
	08/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	-25.00
	-25.00

	PEN FOR CITIZEN OF HONOUR BOOK
	PEN FOR CITIZEN OF HONOUR BOOK

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	08/09/16
	08/09/16
	08/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	30.40
	30.40

	PEN FOR CITIZEN OF HONOUR BOOK
	PEN FOR CITIZEN OF HONOUR BOOK

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	07/09/16
	07/09/16
	07/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	25.00
	25.00

	PEN FOR CITIZEN OF HONOUR BOOK
	PEN FOR CITIZEN OF HONOUR BOOK

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2004
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2004

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2003
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2003

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 265
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 265

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/09/16
	14/09/16
	14/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	167.50
	167.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 70
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 70

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/09/16
	10/09/16
	10/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	20.64
	20.64

	BATTERIES
	BATTERIES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	07/09/16
	07/09/16
	07/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 43
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 43

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/08/16
	26/08/16
	26/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AJAX MACHINE TOOLS
	AJAX MACHINE TOOLS

	4,795.00
	4,795.00

	WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT
	WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/09/16
	13/09/16
	13/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SLUG AND LETTUCE F
	SLUG AND LETTUCE F

	47.54
	47.54

	FREEDOM MARCH REFRESHMENTS
	FREEDOM MARCH REFRESHMENTS

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	08/09/16
	08/09/16
	08/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TORRINGTON SHOP
	TORRINGTON SHOP

	40.00
	40.00

	CRYSTAL DECANTERS FOR PARLOUR
	CRYSTAL DECANTERS FOR PARLOUR

	CRYSTAL AND GLASSWARE STORES
	CRYSTAL AND GLASSWARE STORES


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CERTSURE.COM
	WWW.CERTSURE.COM

	305.00
	305.00

	SUPPLEMENTARY ASSESSMENT
	SUPPLEMENTARY ASSESSMENT

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	26/09/16
	26/09/16
	26/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L

	126.45
	126.45

	FENCING SUPPLIES
	FENCING SUPPLIES

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	26/09/16
	26/09/16
	26/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L

	-65.84
	-65.84

	FENCING CREDIT
	FENCING CREDIT

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	21/09/16
	21/09/16
	21/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L
	AVS FENCING SUPPLIES L

	185.19
	185.19

	FENCING SUPPLIES
	FENCING SUPPLIES

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	02/09/16
	02/09/16
	02/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RAWSONS THE FLORIST
	RAWSONS THE FLORIST

	29.99
	29.99

	FLOWERS ALONG
	FLOWERS ALONG

	FLORISTS
	FLORISTS


	26/08/16
	26/08/16
	26/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	33.87
	33.87

	ESHOT NEWS LETTER
	ESHOT NEWS LETTER

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	26/08/16
	26/08/16
	26/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	62.50
	62.50

	UNIFORMS BLOUSES
	UNIFORMS BLOUSES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/08/16
	26/08/16
	26/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	-50.00
	-50.00

	REFUND ON UNIFORMS BLOUSES
	REFUND ON UNIFORMS BLOUSES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	26/08/16
	26/08/16
	26/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.NISBETS.COM
	WWW.NISBETS.COM

	80.75
	80.75

	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	26/08/16
	26/08/16
	26/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	71.60
	71.60

	BISCUITS RE SSEINBLOOM
	BISCUITS RE SSEINBLOOM

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	8.97
	8.97

	DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES
	DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/09/16
	21/09/16
	21/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	7.00
	7.00

	FLOWERS MILK FOR PARLOUR
	FLOWERS MILK FOR PARLOUR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	4.00
	4.00

	EXEC DRINKING CHOCOLATE &PEPSI
	EXEC DRINKING CHOCOLATE &PEPSI

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	11/09/16
	11/09/16
	11/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TW HAND CAR WASH
	TW HAND CAR WASH

	35.00
	35.00

	FULL VALET ON MAYORAL CAR
	FULL VALET ON MAYORAL CAR

	CAR WASHES
	CAR WASHES


	11/09/16
	11/09/16
	11/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	1.67
	1.67

	TISSUES FOR PARLOUR
	TISSUES FOR PARLOUR

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	09/09/16
	09/09/16
	09/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	20.50
	20.50

	FREEDOM MARCH PASTRIES
	FREEDOM MARCH PASTRIES

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	09/09/16
	09/09/16
	09/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WAITROSE 563
	WAITROSE 563

	22.80
	22.80

	VANNES TWINNING PROVISIONS 
	VANNES TWINNING PROVISIONS 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/09/16
	09/09/16
	09/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WAITROSE 563
	WAITROSE 563

	7.94
	7.94

	VANNES TWINNING PROVISIONS 
	VANNES TWINNING PROVISIONS 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/09/16
	06/09/16
	06/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	57.01
	57.01

	MAYOR DINNER PRIOVISIONS
	MAYOR DINNER PRIOVISIONS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/09/16
	01/09/16
	01/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	1.00
	1.00

	MILK FOR PARLOUR
	MILK FOR PARLOUR

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	CRB CHECK-EY
	CRB CHECK-EY

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RAZZAMATAZZ
	RAZZAMATAZZ

	6.67
	6.67

	EXTRA WEIGHTS FOR BALLOONS
	EXTRA WEIGHTS FOR BALLOONS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	21/09/16
	21/09/16
	21/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
	GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE

	30.00
	30.00

	VOUCHER-FLOWERS FOR VDP
	VOUCHER-FLOWERS FOR VDP

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	24.92
	24.92

	ENGRAVING OF YCOH PLAQUE
	ENGRAVING OF YCOH PLAQUE

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BOOTS,FAREHAM
	BOOTS,FAREHAM

	4.74
	4.74

	COH PHOTOS FOR AFTERNOON TEA
	COH PHOTOS FOR AFTERNOON TEA

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	07/09/16
	07/09/16
	07/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE FRAMING CENTRE
	THE FRAMING CENTRE

	130.00
	130.00

	FRAMING OF 2 X VANNES SCROLLS
	FRAMING OF 2 X VANNES SCROLLS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	05/09/16
	05/09/16
	05/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HIGH STREET SWEETS
	HIGH STREET SWEETS

	22.09
	22.09

	SWEETS FOR VANNES VISITORS
	SWEETS FOR VANNES VISITORS

	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES
	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES


	04/09/16
	04/09/16
	04/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO STORE 2156
	TESCO STORE 2156

	70.20
	70.20

	WINES FOR VANNES DP
	WINES FOR VANNES DP

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	02/09/16
	02/09/16
	02/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	11.48
	11.48

	MAYORAL HAT ADJUSTERS
	MAYORAL HAT ADJUSTERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	02/09/16
	02/09/16
	02/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	35.05
	35.05

	ITEMS FOR VANNES VISITORS
	ITEMS FOR VANNES VISITORS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/09/16
	01/09/16
	01/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ALDI
	ALDI

	36.63
	36.63

	VANNES DP
	VANNES DP

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/09/16
	01/09/16
	01/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	45.00
	45.00

	V T-FOR COH BOOK
	V T-FOR COH BOOK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/08/16
	30/08/16
	30/08/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	7.50
	7.50

	TOILETRIES FOR WM MUSEUM
	TOILETRIES FOR WM MUSEUM

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD
	TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD

	350.00
	350.00

	AD FOR REFUSE DRIVER VACANCY
	AD FOR REFUSE DRIVER VACANCY

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOMEWOOD CHIROPRACTIC
	HOMEWOOD CHIROPRACTIC

	45.00
	45.00

	MEDICAL COST SL
	MEDICAL COST SL

	CHIROPRACTORS
	CHIROPRACTORS


	27/09/16
	27/09/16
	27/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SPIRE SUSSEX HOSP
	SPIRE SUSSEX HOSP

	330.00
	330.00

	MEDICAL EXPENSE SL
	MEDICAL EXPENSE SL

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LOGISTICS JOB SHOP LTD
	LOGISTICS JOB SHOP LTD

	295.00
	295.00

	AD FOR REFUSE DRIVER VACANCY
	AD FOR REFUSE DRIVER VACANCY

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	21/09/16
	21/09/16
	21/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.PORT.AC.UK
	WWW.PORT.AC.UK

	2,630.00
	2,630.00

	T H UNIVERSITY FEES
	T H UNIVERSITY FEES

	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/09/16
	19/09/16
	19/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GOSPORT FERRY LTD
	GOSPORT FERRY LTD

	15.00
	15.00

	T H FERRY FOR UNIVERSITY
	T H FERRY FOR UNIVERSITY

	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES


	16/09/16
	16/09/16
	16/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	BASIC DISC-J C
	BASIC DISC-J C

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	9.84
	9.84

	MEETING TRAVEL TICKETS
	MEETING TRAVEL TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	53.79
	53.79

	PUMPKIN CARVING KITS
	PUMPKIN CARVING KITS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/09/16
	23/09/16
	23/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SEPD PLC
	SEPD PLC

	399.76
	399.76

	ELECTRICITY SERVICE ALTERATION
	ELECTRICITY SERVICE ALTERATION

	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
	UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER


	20/09/16
	20/09/16
	20/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	7.09
	7.09

	TRAINING COURSE TRAVEL
	TRAINING COURSE TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	16/09/16
	16/09/16
	16/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SPEEDY STAMPS
	SPEEDY STAMPS

	19.02
	19.02

	RETURN TO SENDER STAMP
	RETURN TO SENDER STAMP

	STAMP & COIN STORES-PHILATELIC & NUMISMATIC SUPPLY
	STAMP & COIN STORES-PHILATELIC & NUMISMATIC SUPPLY


	16/09/16
	16/09/16
	16/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	26.80
	26.80

	HALLOWEEN TABLECLOTHS
	HALLOWEEN TABLECLOTHS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/09/16
	15/09/16
	15/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  LADYJFASHIO
	PAYPAL  LADYJFASHIO

	2.55
	2.55

	HALLOWEEN TAPE
	HALLOWEEN TAPE

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	13/09/16
	13/09/16
	13/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	20.00
	20.00

	GIFT CARD TENANT PARTICIPATION
	GIFT CARD TENANT PARTICIPATION

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/09/16
	08/09/16
	08/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWWHAPPYDRAINSCOUK
	WWWHAPPYDRAINSCOUK

	495.00
	495.00

	WORK AT WESTBURY MANOR
	WORK AT WESTBURY MANOR

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/09/16
	06/09/16
	06/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	16.17
	16.17

	TAXI COSTS
	TAXI COSTS

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS


	07/09/16
	07/09/16
	07/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	150.00
	150.00

	PAVEMENT POSTER BOARDS
	PAVEMENT POSTER BOARDS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/09/16
	06/09/16
	06/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.STADIA-SPORTS.CO.U
	WWW.STADIA-SPORTS.CO.U

	128.04
	128.04

	FOOTBALL GOAL NETS
	FOOTBALL GOAL NETS

	GENERAL CONTRACTORS/RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS
	GENERAL CONTRACTORS/RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS


	06/09/16
	06/09/16
	06/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DIRECT LINEN TEXTILES
	DIRECT LINEN TEXTILES

	95.20
	95.20

	TABLE CLOTHS
	TABLE CLOTHS

	FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
	FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES


	06/09/16
	06/09/16
	06/09/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COMBINED COURT CEN
	COMBINED COURT CEN

	100.00
	100.00

	COURT COSTS
	COURT COSTS

	FINES
	FINES







